EFLA - Lahti-vesivehmaa

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface

Runway 07 / 25
length
bearing
width
surface
displacement threshold

Communication

Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti ATIS
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti Radio
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti Radio
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti Radio
Lahti-Vesivehmaa Lahti Radio

Southern Finland
Finland

EF

500ft (152m)

GMT +2

61.14417, 25.69306
land

EFLA

QLF

n/a

500m (1640ft)
192°/12°
10m (33ft)
asphalt

1197m (3927ft)
79°/259°

30m (98ft)

asphalt

260m (853ft) / Om (Oft)

135.250
122.425
135.250
122.425
122.425
135.250
122.425
135.250
123.400
123.400
123.400
123.400
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Nearby beacons

code identifier

ORM (HELSINKI) DME
ANT DME

HAL HALLI VOR/DME
PVO DME

HEL HELSINKI VOR/DME
KAD (HELSINKI) DME
Disclaimer

dist
18.7
23.5
49.7
51.1

62.5

bearing
167.4°
243.5°
308.5°
187°
222.5°
211.5°

frequency
117.30
113.70
115.20
112.80
114.20
117.50

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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